VASTERVIKS PSF:S PROPAGANDATAVLING
FOR UNGDOM PA LUFTPISTOL 1998-99.

Delresultat for februari manad och totalresultat for
oktober-februari.

Klass Lp 9
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. Sara Fredriksson

. Jesper Johansson
. Erik H&mas

. David Jonsson

. Diedrik Roslund

. Samuel Thors

. Hampus Hakansson
. Kajza Lagergren

. Conny Hakansson
. Henrik Engstrom

. Andreas Olsson

. Fredrik Isendal

. Mattias Bosell

. Lars Lundh

. Sebastian Eriksson
. Joel Hansson

. Pontus Akesson

. Fredrik Ingstorp

. Johan Ingstorp

. Michael Hansson
. Mattias Persson

. Matias Nordlander
. Kennie Stahl

. Niclas Olofsson

. Henrik Olofsson

. David Tauni

. Sara Wiberg

. Ruben Tauni

Klass Lp 11
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. Andreas Karlsson

. Andreas Abramsson
. Dennis Fogelberg

. Anna Fredriksson

. Lucas Lagergren

. Daniel Nordstrom

. Kim Dahlberg

. Robin Jansson

. Ramona Appelqvist
. Charlie Hedberg

. Madeleine Nielsen
. Mikael Wiberg

Falkopings JoSSK
KFIK
Alvdalen PK
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Malungs PK
Ronneby F17
Dala-Floda PSF
Malungs PK
Vinslovs PSK
Klippans PK
Vinslovs PSK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Vasterviks PSF
Ronneby F17
Vinslovs PSK
Ronneby F17
Ronneby F17
Malungs PK
Malungs PK
Solleftea PSK
Malungs PK
Malungs PK
Malungs PK
Malungs PK
Mjélby PK
Malungs PK

Dala-Floda PSF
KFIK

Vinslovs PSK
Falkdpings JoOSSK
Dala-Floda PSF
Nedansjo IK
Trollhattans PK
KA 2 PSK
Ronneby F17
Karlstads PSK
Kullens PK
Mjolby PK

370 (
368 (
363 (
361 (
357 (
357 (
354 (
350 (
346 (
345 (
344 (
342 (
337 (
334 (
325 (
322 (
319 (
292 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (

395 (
386 (
385 (
383 (
382 (
381 (
381 (
380 (
379 (
376 (
375 (
375 (

1472)
1476)
1444)
1355)
1406 )
1009)
1464 )
1333)
1342)
1285)
1343)
1357)
1391)
1292)
1309)
1312)
1310)
1366 )
1081)
808 )
729)
632)
572)
320)
308)
224)

0)

0)

1534)
1536)
1536)
1507)
1506 )
1523)
1519)
1455)
1508 )
1494)
1512)
1446 )



13.
14 .
15.
16 .
17.
18 .
19.
20 .
21.
22 .
23 .
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .
28 .
29 .
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36 .
37 .
38 .
39.
40 .
41 .
42 .
43 .
44
45 .
46 .
47 .
48 .
49 .
50 .
51.
52.
53.
54 .
55.
56 .
57.
58 .
59.
60 .
61 .
62 .
63 .
64 .
65 .
66 .

Cristoffer Lagergren

Marcus Mattson
Gustav Hamas
Daniel Brolin
Johan Robertsson
Martin Gustavsson
My Berg

Anton Peyronson
Staffan Nilsson
David Hager
Robin Irtoft
Rickard Nilsson
Robert Irtoft
Robin Mansson

Magnus Andersson

John Nilsson
Niklas Bornstedt
Fredrik Eriksson
Johan Nordh
Emma Mattisson
Andreas Tangring
Daniel Jigfelt
David Glad
Johanna Matsson
Eric Pettersson
Emmilio Stifanich
Anders lgelstrom
Rasmus Vesik
Ismo Karu

Martin Stampfl
Andreas Nilsson
Christian Borg
Jonas Ekwall
Daniel Johansson
Mattias Paulsson
Markus Karlsson
Maja Andersson
Jenny Mattisson
Rikard Angqvist
Markus Persson
Christian Englund

Daniel Abrahamsson

Marie Présenth
Emil Aker
Daniel Engstrom
Sara Eriksson
Jimmy Sandberg
Hanna Tedeséater
Johan Norden
Maja Ekstrom
Fredrik Forstrém
Eric Jonsson
Emil Norden
Ann Sjdstrom

Dala-Floda PSF
Unnaryd PSK
Alvdalen PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Ronneby F17
KFIK

Bromma PK
Unnaryd PSK
Vinslévs PSK
Falkopings JoSSK
Filipstads PK
Mjélby PK
Filipstads PK
KA 2 PSK
KFIK
Dala-Floda PSF
Malungs PK
Malungs PK
Vinslovs PSK
Ronneby F17
Alvdalen PK
KFIK

Karlstads PSK
KA 2 PSK

Hagfors-Uddeholms PK

Ronneby F17
Dala-Floda PSF
Unnaryd PSK
Dala-Floda PSF
Klippans PK
Kullens PK
Klippans PK
Unnaryd PSK
Malungs PK
Alvdalen PK
Vinslovs PSK
KA 2 PSK
Ronneby F17
Unnaryd PSK
Klippans PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Ronneby F17
Mjolby PK
Vasterviks PSF
Vinslovs PSK
Orebro PSSK
Vasterviks PSF
Doderhults PK
PK Hjorten
Alvdalen PK
Malmé PK
Doderhults PK
PK Hjorten
Mjélby PK

374 (
374 (
373 (
371 (
369 (
367 (
363 (
361 (
360 (
360 (
358 (
358 (
358 (
358 (
357 (
356 (
355 (
354 (
354 (
354 (
353 (
352 (
350 (
350 (
349 (
349 (
349 (
347 (
346 (
345 (
344 (
344 (
343 (
342 (
341 (
331 (
331 (
329 (
325 (
323 (
319 (
314 (
313 (
305 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

1497)
1470)
1526)
1472)
1466 )
1480)
1440)
1428)
1446 )
1440)
1460)
1458)
1454)
1355)
1403)
1389)
1446 )
1398)
1395)
1324)
1477)
1424)
1368)
1354)
1427)
1343)
1016)
1341)
1407)
1330)
1421)
1392)
1318)
976)
1453)
1406 )
1263)
1359)
626)
1302)
1278)
1334)
1315)
1247)
1407 )
1300)
1276)
1074)
1036 )
710)
666 )
644 )
625)
555 )



67 .
68 .
69 .
70 .
71 .
72 .

Patrik Nilsson
Carina Axelsson
Stefan Ottosson
Sara Hellgvist
Lars Thulin
Erik Siden

Klass Lp 13
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. Aron Nilsson

. Patrik Larsson

. Lina Nykvist

. Andreas Johansson
. Malin Carlsson

. Andreas Olsson

. Johanna Schjolin

. Madeleine Stridh

. Anette Bjork

. Mattias Lundh

. Niklas Bladfalt

. Mikael Stridh

. Johan Hellman

. Elin Akerlund

. Isabelle Magnusson
. Patrik Gottfridsson
. Eiliv Hagg

. Emma Kjellstrand
. Andreas Tallberg

. Anna Sundin

. Niklas Halén

. Marie Hedstrom

. Anna-Karin Mattisson
. Mikael Heljestrand
. Erik Ludvigsson

. Henrik Emilsson

. Jimmy Svensson

. Ingela Hellgren

. Tony Persson

. Dan Egerstad

. Mattias Holmgren
. Olof Engle

. Tomas Sundstrém
. Martin Merkel

. Jon Bergstrom

. Erik Hellstrom

. Carolin Lindholm
. Johanna Andersson
. Marie Gustafsson

. Kiristian Sundin

. Peter Karlsson

. Peter Précenth

. Johan Smith

. Amadeus Wilhemsson
. Andreas Paulsson

Vaésterviks PSF
Mjolby PK
Mjélby PK
Alvdalen PK
Sollefted PSK
Sollefted PSK

KFIK
Dala-Floda PSF
Alvdalen PK
Ostersunds PSK
Unnaryd PSK
Almundsryds PK
Almundsryds PK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Falkopings JoSSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Unnaryd PSK
Ddderhults PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PK
Vinslovs PSK
Nedansjo IK
Alvdalen PK
Unnaryd PSK
Ronneby F17
Ostersunds PSK
KFIK

Alvdalen PK
KA 2 PSK
Orebro PSSK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PK
Malmo PK
Almundsryds PK
Angelholms Spk
Kramfors SSK
Ronneby F17
Karlstads PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Nedansjo 1K
Vésterviks PSF
KFIK

Malmo PK
Vasterviks PSF
Mjélby PK
Falkopings JoSSK
PK Hjorten
Alvdalen PK

399 (
396 (
394 (
394 (
393 (
392 (
392 (
389 (
389 (
388 (
384 (
383 (
382 (
381 (
381 (
381 (
381 (
380 (
380 (
379 (
378 (
378 (
378 (
377 (
377 (
375 (
375 (
373 (
373 (
372 (
370 (
370 (
370 (
369 (
368 (
368 (
368 (
364 (
363 (
363 (
362 (
362 (
361 (
357 (
352 (

548)
247)
0)
0)
0)
0)

1593)
1581)
1553)
1545)
1576 )
1571)
1565 )
1521)
1517)
1562)
1517)
1496 )
1538)
1541)
1537)
1516 )
1491)
1493)
1482)
1503)
1516 )
1496 )
1477)
1501)
1487)
1463 )
1449)
1508 )
1474)
1469)
1516)
1488)
1443)
1477)
1468 )
1459)
1417)
1457)
1494)
1461)
1444)
1420)
1460 )
1404 )
1362)



46 .
47 .
48 .
49 .
50 .
51.
52,
53.
54 .
55.
56 .
57.
58.
59.
60 .
61.
62 .
63 .
64 .
65 .
66 .
67 .
68 .
69 .
70 .
71 .
72 .
73 .

Robert Melkersson
Jakob Héggberg
Rickard Andersson
Rasmus Edvinsson
Niklas Augustinsson
Henrik Hansson
Elin Johansson
Johan Andersson
Pelle Stagnell
Daniel Johansson
Peter Eriksson
Linus Lundin
Joakim Bostrom
Jonas Thellman
Sandra Lindmark
Amelia Nilsson
Jonnie Depaul
Simon Fridh
Daniel Pettersson
Oskar Fahlen

Dan Bjork

Niclas Carlsson
Jonas Edin

Stefan Loden
Marcus Ottosson
Peter Abrahamsson
Sandra Hindriksson
Mats Hauta

Klass Lp 15 FS
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. Madelene Bosell

. Malin Gustavsson

. Michaela Hagbom

. Marléne Rutgersson
. Emma No66jd

. Anna Lindén

. Frida Norden

. Johanna Nilsson

. Elin Karlsson

Klass Lp 15 PS
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. Fredrik Schjolin

. Niclas Persson

. Oskar Akerlund

. Niklas Gustavsson
. Andreas Hansson
. Martin Nylund

. Oskar Engstrom

. Robin Prince

. Erik Wetterlof

. Markus Mattsson
. Jimmy Robertsson

Ronneby F17
KA 2 PSK

KA 2 PSK
Vinslovs PSK
Vésterviks PSF
Ronneby F17
Vasterviks PSF
Vinslovs PSK
Vasterviks PSF
PK Hjorten
KA 2 PSK
Vasterviks PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Mjélby PK
Kullens PK

PK Hjorten
Vésterviks PSF
Almundsryds PK
Kramfors SSK
Kramfors SSK
Kramfors SSK
Kramfors SSK
Kramfors SSK
Mjolby PK
Ronneby F17
Ronneby F17
Karlstads PSK

Alvdalen PK

PK Hjorten
Stockholmspolisens SF
Sodra Dals PSF

Mjélby PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
PK Hjorten

Vasterviks PSF
Hagfors-Uddeholms PK

Almundsryds PK
Trollhattans PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Orebro PSSK
Ronneby F17
Alvdalen PK
Hogsby PSF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Vinslovs PSK
Ronneby F17
Ronneby F17

350 (
346 (
343 (
339 (
334 (
331 (
330 (
330 (
323 (
316 (
313 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (

360 (
339 (
330 (
318 (
272 (
268 (
0(
0(
0¢(

372 (
360 (
355 (
354 (
354 (
352 (
351 (
349 (
342 (
340 (
325 (

1304)
1063)
1359)
1346 )
1366 )
1291)
1411)
1395)
1308)
1386)
1254)
1468 )
1336)
1327)
1030)
1009)
697)
639)
365)
347)
318)
315)
311)
302)

0)

0)

0)

0)

1410)
1407)
1191)
914)
1103)
1077)
911)
546 )

0)

1459 )
1387)
1440)
1415)
1312)
1402 )
1403)
1366 )
1337)
1286 )
1277)



12.
13.
14 .
15.
16 .
17.
18 .

David Behre
Anders Gullsby
André Starell
Christian Olofsson
Johannes Klefbom
Kristian Engelke
Tommy Lindmark

Klass Lp 15 FF
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. Frida Horcic

. Sofia Heimdal

. Simona Mattson

. Susanne Hakansson
. Cecilia Akesson

. Helen Ekstrém

Klass Lp 15 PF
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. Johnny Vikstrom

. Jens Ekwall

. Hakan Svahn

. Mats Okmark

. Nicklas Bergqvist

. Par Pettersson

. Fredrik Bodeholt

. John Bergkvist

. Kristoffer Malmberg
. Magnus Holmgren

. Andree Hoglin

. Mattias Forsman-Elmberg
. Johan Mattsson

. Torbjorn Johansson
. Niclas Irtoft

. Albert Carlsson

. Mikael Ersson

. Jarl Magnusson

. Magnus Eriksson

Klass Lp 17 F
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. Anna-Karin Bonander
. Ramona Karlsson
. Sara Bjorklund

. Lena Bodin

. Jennie Carlsson

. Elin Wetterlof

. Hanna Bengtsson
. Sara Nissas

. Anja Alm

. Petra Berglund

. Camilla Eriksson
. Malin Linderoth

PK Hjorten
Hudiksvalls PSK
Bromma PK
Mjolby PK
Doderhults PK
Mjolby PK
Mjolby PK

Alvdalen PK
Katarina PSF
Trollhattans PK
KA 2 PSK
Angelholms Spk
Karlstads PSK

Nedansjo 1K

Unnaryd PSK

Klippans PK

KFIK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PK
Malungs PK
Emmaboda PK

KFIK

Almundsryds PK
Nedansjo IK

KA 2 PSK

Unnaryd PSK
Almundsryds PK
Filipstads PK

Unnaryd PSK

Katarina PSF

Unnaryd PSK

Sddra Dals PSF

PK Hjorten

PK Hjorten
Alvdalen PK
Malmkopings PK
Unnaryd PSK
Vinslévs PSK

PK Hjorten
Dala-Floda PSF
Alvdalen PK
Nyndshamns APK
Sodra Dals PSF
Stockholmspolisens SF

325 (
321 (
308 (
278 (
0 (
0 (
0 (

359 (
355 (
347 (
339 (
325 (

0 (

364 (
362 (
353 (
349 (
348 (
339 (
339 (
323 (
322 (
319 (
316 (
315 (
312 (
311 (
294 (
289 (

0 (

0 (

0 (

367 (
349 (
347 (
341 (
335 (
326 (
320 (
318 (
317 (
302 (

0 (

0 (

1275)
1309)
1290)
1148)
1369)

567)

426)

1419)
1081)
1360 )
1351)
1297)
1181)

1346)
1418)
1418)
1331)
1381)
1330)
979)
1292)
1260)
1276)
898)
1213)
1247)
1324)
1080)
1128)
1099)
265)
0)

1474))
1435)
1354)
1280)
1349)
1297)
1283)
1272)
1291)
1266 )
1417)
340)



Klass Lp 17 P
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. Bjorn Rutgersson

. Jonny Enberg

. Jonas Olsson

. Kristoffer Thorjesson
. Anders Eriksson

. Kristoffer Borrman
. Andreas Bladfalt

. Martin Bystrom

. Erich Nagl

. Niklas Hellstrom

. Henrik Schjélin

. Galal Amoura

. Mattias Eriksson

. Tomas Nordenadler
. Andreas Wedin

. Fredrik Wansheim
. Jimmy Vejdegren
. Fredrik Bensson

. Andreas Wallin

. Daniel Lindberg

. John Magnusson

. Marcus Georgsson

Klass Lp 20 F
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. Jennica Thorjesson

. Sofie Lambertsson

. Maria Johansson

. Linda Bergstrom

. Emma Horcic

. Madeleine Eckerling

Klass Lp 20 P
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. Daniel Selander

. Thomas Koch

. Mattias Stridh

. Daniel Olsson

. Jesper Helgesson
. Roy Nykvist

. Magnus Lindstrom
. Oscar Eklund

. Magnus Malm

. Goran Palm

. Magnus Linderoth
. Johan Gustavsson
. Martin Astby

. Alexander Kassai
. Marcus Lindskog
. Anders Osterberg

Klass Lp 25 F

Sddra Dals PSF
Dala-Floda PSF
Nyndshamns APK
Almundsryds PK
Dala-Floda PSF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Alvdalen PK
Nyndshamns APK
Trollhattans PK
Bromma PK
Almundsryds PK
Ronneby F17

Ronneby F17

Bromma PK

Kramfors SSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Féltjagarna SKF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Malung PK

Orebro PSSK
Ronneby F17

Sollefted PSK

Almundsryds PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK

PK Hjorten

Alvdalen PK
Stockholmspolisens SF

Katarina PSF

Katarina PSF

Alvdalen PK
Almundsryds PK
Finspangs PK
Alvdalen PK

KFIK

Trollhattans PK
Vinslovs PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Stockholmspolisens SF
PK Hjorten
Hudiksvalls PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Katarina PSF

PK Hjorten

368 (
354 (
353 (
348 (
345 (
344 (
344 (
339 (
338 (
338 (
327 (
314 (
309 (
309 (
297 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (
0 (

374 (
353 (
349 (
345 (
340 (

0 (

384 (
369 (
361 (
361 (
360 (
359 (
355 (
353 (
352 (
337 (
332 (
330 (
323 (
314 (

0 (

0 (

1105)
1401)
1414)
1382)
1377)
1376)
1324)
1392)
1341)
1313)
1303)
1258)
1208)
1194)
1314)
1536 )
1465 )
1373)
1077)
998)

0)

0)

1505 )
1409)
1394)
1392)
1349)
1458)

1527)
1474)
1464)
1410)
1418)
1434)
1455)
1413)
1419)
1363)
683)
1435)
1284)
1297)
1468 )
700)



1. Jenny Nilsson Emmaboda PK 378 (
2 . Anna Lofgren Hudiksvalls PSK 353 (
3. Lise-Lotte Parlén Hudiksvalls PSK 321 (
4 . Karin P. Wennberg Dala-Floda PSF 0(
5 . Jeanette Gronstedt Hudiksvalls PSK 0(
Klass Lp 25 P
1. Hékan Bengtsson Halmstads SpSK 386 (
2 . Magnus Koch Katarina PSF 362 (
3 . Daniel Koch Katarina PSF 360 (

LAGTAVLING:

Delresultat for februari manad och totalresultat for
oktober-februari.

Klass Lp 9
1. Klippans PK 1062 (
2 . Alvdalen PK 1034 (
3. Vinslévs PSK 1006 (
Klass Lp 11
1. Dala-Floda PSF lag 1 1151 (
2. KFIK 1121 (
3 . Falkdpings JoSSK 1113 (
4. KA2PSK 1088 (
5. Vinsldvs PSK 1076 (
6 . Alvdalen PK 1067 (
7 . Dala-Floda PSF lag 2 1051 (
8 . Mjdlby PK 1046 (
9 . Klippans PK 1012 (
10 . Vasterviks PSF 630 (
11 . Sollefted PSK 0(
Klass Lp 13
1. Alvdalen PK Lag 1 1171 (
2 . Almundsryd PK 1154 (
3. Alvdalen PK Lag 2 1151 (
4 . KFIK 1139 (
5 . Hudiksvalls PSK Lag 1 1131 (
6 . Nedansjo IK 1128 (
7 . Karlstads PSK 1094 (
8 . Hudiksvalls PSK Lag 2 1071 (
9. Vinslovs PSK 1049 (
10. KA2PSK 1031 (
11 . Vasterviks PSF Lag 1 694 (
12 . PK Hjorten 675 (

1506 )
1394)
1255)
1452)
1431)

1523)
1083)
1452)

4087)
4218)
3895)

4530)
4479)
4403)
3808 )
4337)
4403 )
3803)
4211)
3985)
3819)
632)

4626)
4652)
4554 )
4568 )
4514)
4433)
4296)
4226)
4173)
3701)
4332)
3137)



13 . Kramfors SSK
14 . Vaésterviks PSF Lag 2

15. Mjélby PK
Klass Lp 15 P
1. Alvdalen PK
2 . Almundsryd PK
3 . Stockholmspolisens SF
4 . PK Hijorten
5. Mijolby PK
Klass Lp 17 F

1. PK Hjorten
Klass Lp 17 P

1. Dala-Floda PSF
2 . Alvdalen PK
3 . Nynédshamns APK

Klass Lp 20 P

. Almundsryd PK

. Alvdalen PK

. KFIK

. Stockholmspolisens SF
. PK Hjorten

. Katarina PSF

o OB WwN B

Klass Lp 25 F
1. Hudiksvalls PSK
Klass Lp 25 P

1. Katarina PSF

370 (
362 (
362 (

1071 (
1002 (
947 (
664 (
550 (

1036 (

1017 (
1008 (
994 (

1083 (
1060 (
1026 (
995 (
675 (
355 (

1055 (

1113 (

2100)
4090 )
2426 )

4225)
4037)
3628)
3573)
2818)

4180)

4036 )
3969 )
4059 )

4259)
4247)
4034)
4022)
3526)
3304)

4159)

4444 )

Mikael Karlsson



